
1st Floor Bedroom

CV V- ' //1 Kazac Rug
Library 1st üloor

1 Turkish Green Hug (Library)
1 Turkish (corner taken out (Librar y Hall)
1 Hand Tied Red Rug (Dining Room)
1 Hand Tied nose Rug (French Salon)
1 Turkish Hall Strip (Library Hall)
1 Turkish Back Stair & Hall strip 
1 Turkish Back Stair & Hall Strip 
1 Turkish Back Stair and nail strip 
1 Turkish Back Star & Hall Rug 
1 Hand Tied Red (Dining Room)
1 Hand Tied Red (Dining Room 
1 Hand Tied are en Strip (upper Gothic Hall j 
1 Turkish Hall Strip (Back stairs & Hall)
1 Turkish Hall Trip (Library Hall)
1 Turkish Hall Strip (back stairs & Hall)
1 Turkish Hall Strip 
1 Turkish Hall Strip 
1 Turkish Hall Strip
1 Turkish Strip (Back stair and hall)
1 Persian Mahal Hug (top floor living room)
1 Axminster nose Hug (Nursery )
1 Hand Tied Red Rug (Dressing Km. 1st floor)/-/ 
1 Small Persian Rug
1 Reversible Wool Rug Blue (Bedroom top floor) 
1 Hand tied green strip (Gothic Hall)
1 Turkish Hug (Spare room)
1 Hand Tied Green (gothic hall strip)
1 n • \ j ....„ X -;t

13-6 x 15-0 
12 x 1 
16 x 2 
10 x 2 
17-6 x 4-6
3- 0 x 8-3 
36-0 x 2-4 
5-0 x 5-0 
44,0 x 6-0
4- 0 x 6-0

ft «
ft If tt
ft ft tl

X '■[ f'ija J ’ 'j
1 if tt it

l tt Tf

1 tt tt

$ 150
125
250
275

25
5

40
35
10
15
15
15
18
50
35

100
20
75

2
175
125
150

1 Persian Rug
1 W ft

1 ft It smallert

RUGS in BALLROOM JI

\

■

"

//;:

m

E Bedroom
ü

6 Cotton Mats at $2.25 each 
6 Cotton Mats at $1.50 each

E 13.50 
, 9.00

Forward $2, 257.50I
/A if—I:■1

v

§

|

ÉÉ
wgm■... mmmmm■1|§! mm,.. ... . , -

mirniab’v-.'.ç

Inventory of furniture purchased by McGill University 
from Mrs. Baumgarten at the time (1927) the house 
purchased from her. This furniture is still in the 
house. It was purchased for the Principal*
It now belongs to the University.

was

s use.

FURNITURE. 5450 McTavish Street.

J

-

IS
I '

_____________________________________ m

$1:1
m

1 :

io in o
i—

I 
i—

i iH
IO

iniooinm
inioinio

CV
i N 

C-- 
CO t> £>

H
 M

 Ul

5 
3

Z H


