## FURNITURE, 3450 McTavish Street.

Inventory of furniture purchased by McGill University from Mrs. Baumgarten at the time (1927) the house was purchased from her. This furniture is still in the house. It was purchased for the Principal's use. It now belongs to the University.

## RUGS in BALLROOM

1	Turkish Green Rug (Library)	13-6 x 15-0	\$ 150	
1	Turkish (corner taken out (Library Hall)	12 x 15	125	
1		16 x 22	250	
1	77 7 (1) 7 7	10 x 21	275	
1	m 2 4 2 m n n	17-6 x 4-6	25	
1	Turkish Back Stair & Hall Strip	3-0 x 8-3	5	
1	PPI 3 8 8 mm 8 mm	36-0 x 2-4	40	
1	Turkish Back Stair and Hall Strip	5-0 * 5-0	35	
1		400 x 6-0	10	
1	** * ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	4-0 x 6-0	15	
1	Hand Tied Red (Dining Room	1-0 4 0-0	15	
1	Hand Tied Green Strip (Upper Gothic Hall)		15	
1	Turkish Hall Strip (Back stairs & Hall)		18	
1	Turkish Hall Trip (Library Hall)			
1	Turkish Hall Strip (back stairs & Hall)		50	
1	Turkish Hall Strip " " "		35	
1	Turkish Hall Strip " " "		100	
	Turkish Hall Strip " " "		20	
	Turkish Strip (Back stair and hall)		75	
1	Persian Mahal Rug (top floor living room)		2	
1	Axminster Rose Rug (Nursery) Bedroom		175	
1	Hand Tied Red Rug (Dressing Rm. 1st floor)	AWG Roon	125	
1	Small Persian Rug		150	
	Reversible Wool Rug Blue (Bedroom top floo	1 -	5	
1	Hand tied green strip (Gothic Hall)	- /	5	
1	Turkish Rug (Spare room) Cloak Room		20	
1			25	
1	TT TT ST . ST	Hall	75 75	
1	If If it would the		85	
1	n n n Kode n		75	
1	11 11 11		75	
			, ,	
	1st Floor Bedroom			
	Rie Alex On tal 1.			
1	Kazac Rug Rethoom 1 Roue Carpot 1		45	
	Library 1st rloor			
7				
1	Persian Rug		15	
1			15	
1	" smaller		10	
	Bedroom			
6	Cotton Mats at \$2.25 each		2	
6	Cotton Mats at \$1.50 each		13.50	
	Taro ar et escu		, 9.00	-

Garnero Setting Room
I Couch
I Chair
I Rug

Bedwan Top Ilour

Bedroo

Forward.....\$2, 257.50